Features
•  Heavy Duty Encoder And Measuring Wheel Solution Integrated Into One
   Industrial Strength Unit
•  Spring Loaded Torsion Arm Makes Wheel Pressure Adjustments So Easy
•  Easily Installed In A Vertical, Horizontal, or Upside-Down Orientation
•  Operates Over A Variety Of Surfaces At Speeds Up To 1000M Per Minute
•  Integrated Module Simplifies Your System Design, Reducing Cost
Model TR3-Heavy Duty Tru-Trac Ordering Guide
Red type indicates price adder options. Not all configuration combinations may be available. Contact Customer Service for details.
TR3 ST IP50HV0256 V1BR3
NOTES:
1 With input voltage higher than 16 VCC, The operating temperature is limited
      to 85oC.
2 Increased torque with IP65 option.
          WHEEL
  CONFIGURATION
B    Double
INPUT VOLTAGE
V1 5-24 VCC
Note 1
0200 0250 0254 0256 0300 0360 0400
0500 0512 0600 0720 0800 0840 1000
1024 1200 1220 1250 1270 1500     1800
2000 2048 2500 2540     3000     4096     5000
6000     8192    10000
Model TR3 PPR Options
OUTPUT TYPE
OC Open Collector
PP Push-Pull
HV Line Driver
CONNECTOR
TYPE
G2   2M Flying Lead
K0   8 Pin In-Line M12
        + 1/2M Cable
PPR
See PPR chart below
Price adder >1000
OPERATING
TEMPERATURE
ST  0º to 70º C
T1  -40º to 85º C
T2  -20º to 100º C
Note 1
WHEEL TYPE &
CIRCUMFERENCE
R3 300mm Rubber
K3 300mm Knurled
R5 500mm Rubber
K5 500mm Knurled
G2
Optional FeaturesElectrical SpecificationMechanical
For specification
assistance call
Customer Service at
+44 (0)1978 262100
SEALING
     IP50 Standard Sealing
IP65  IP65 Sealing
            Note 2
Model TR3 -Heavy Duty Tru-Trac